
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1016 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Services Agreement 2022-2023 by and between
the District and Tiratana Consulting, Alameda, CA, for the latter to curate and facilitate three days at OUSD
Standards and Equity Institute May 30-June 1 2023; create an agenda with activities and presentations that
address how we use standards to create culturally relevant and demographically specific curriculum to the three
strategic target populations as outlined in OUSD’s strategic plan, with outcomes expected as expressed in
Exhibit A of Agreement, for the period of August 22, 2022 through June 30, 2023, in the additional amount of
$2,900.00, increasing the Agreement not to exceed amount from $57,500.00 to $60,400.00.  All other terms and
conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

File #: 23-1181, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/2/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

